
2022021 MP KPM Academy
WS Gold

1

2

TSA062213

TSA811146

MPUM

MPUM

[1] Keletso MANANA

neo KGENGWE 4-6, 6-3, 10-5

3

4

TSA062340

TSA061742

MPUM

GC

Lindelwa NDUBE

Sarah HANDLEY 6-2, 6-0

5

6

TSA071794

TSA071055

MPUM

MPUM

Ané GROBLER

Wianke CLOETE 6-3, 6-2

7

8

TSA072522

TSA071768

MPUM

NWP

Thokozile MTHIMUNYE

[2] Marleen DU PREEZ 6-0, 6-0

neo KGENGWE

Sarah HANDLEY

6-3, 5-7, 10-5

Wianke CLOETE

[2] Marleen DU PREEZ

6-4, 6-4

neo KGENGWE

[2] Marleen DU PREEZ

4-6, 6-4, 10-8

[2] Marleen DU PREEZ

Sarah HANDLEY

Wianke CLOETE 6-3, 6-3

Wianke CLOETE

[1] Keletso MANANA

Lindelwa NDUBE 6-1, 6-3

Ané GROBLER

Thokozile MTHIMUNYE 6-0, 6-0

[1] Keletso MANANA

Ané GROBLER

6-3, 6-1

[1] Keletso MANANA

Lindelwa NDUBE

Thokozile MTHIMUNYE 6-1, 6-2

Lindelwa NDUBE
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